Your network’s smartest path to the edge
Powered fiber solutions
2      Powered fiber solutions Your network’s smartest path to the edge
From the core to the edge, your network is adding connected devices and new
smart-building services all the time. The opportunities and efficiencies they offer
speak for themselves—but, as they spread to locations both indoors and out,
you’re probably feeling the crunch caused by not having enough network access
where it’s needed.

SMART CITIES AIRPORTSCAMPUS ENVIRONMENTS
6      Powered fiber solutions Your network’s smartest path to the edge
Ordering information
POWERED FIBER CABLE SYSTEM
	· Outdoor and riser/LSZH, indoor/outdoor rated versions
	· SELV and NEC Class 2 compliant
	· Fast “banana peel” style cable access
	· Utilizes globally existing, proven and inexpensive FTTH-style flat cable hardware
Part Number/
MID Description
PFC-S02L12 Powered Fiber Cable, Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S02L16 Powered Fiber Cable, Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-S02O12 Powered Fiber Cable, Outdoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S02O16 Powered Fiber Cable, Outdoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-S04L12 Powered Fiber Cable, Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S04L16 Powered Fiber Cable, Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-S04O12 Powered Fiber Cable, Outdoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S04O16 Powered Fiber Cable, Outdoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-S12L12 Powered Fiber Cable, Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 12 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S12L16 Powered Fiber Cable, Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 12 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-S12O12 Powered Fiber Cable, Outdoor, OS2, 12 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S12O16 Powered Fiber Cable, Outdoor, OS2, 12 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-302L12 Powered Fiber Cable, Indoor/Outdoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-302L16 Powered Fiber Cable, Indoor/Outdoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-302O12 Powered Fiber Cable, Outdoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-302O16 Powered Fiber Cable, Outdoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-304L12 Powered Fiber Cable, Indoor/Outdoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-304L16 Powered Fiber Cable, Indoor/Outdoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-304O12 Powered Fiber Cable, Outdoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-304O16 Powered Fiber Cable, Outdoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
Powered fiber solutions Your network’s smartest path to the edge     7
PLENUM ROUND POWERED FIBER CABLE
	· Hybrid copper and fiber in one cable simplifies installation, saving material,  labor costs, space and time
	· Plenum safety listings to support indoor plenum spaces in hospitality, education, and campus installs within the building
	· Round design is installer friendly, and able to easily navigate pathways and tight spaces in the building
	· Offered in 12, 16 and 20 AWG options to support specific distance and budget demands
	· Both singlemode and multimode glass types are available; OS2, OM3 and OM4 to tailor the system to meet various customer applications
MID Part Number Description
12 AWG
760250282 P-002-DS-HY-8W-F29YL/2X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 2 x12AWG Conductors
760250283 P-002-DS-HY-5L-F29AQ/2X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 2 x12AWG Conductors
760250284 P-002-DS-HY-5K-F29AQ/2X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 2 Fibers, 2 x12AWG Conductors
760250285 P-004-DS-HY-8W-F29YL/2X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 2 x12AWG Conductors
760250286 P-004-DS-HY-5L-F29AQ/2X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 2 x12AWG Conductors
760250287 P-004-DS-HY-5K-F29AQ/2X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 4 Fibers, 2 x12AWG Conductors
760250288 P-002-DS-HY-8W-F29YL/4X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 4 x12AWG Conductors
760250289 P-002-DS-HY-5L-F29AQ/4X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 4 x12AWG Conductors
760250290 P-002-DS-HY-5K-F29AQ/4X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 2 Fibers, 4 x12AWG Conductors
760250291 P-004-DS-HY-8W-F29YL/4X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 4 x12AWG Conductors
760250292 P-004-DS-HY-5L-F29AQ/4X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 4 x12AWG Conductors
760250293 P-004-DS-HY-5K-F29AQ/4X12AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 4 Fibers, 4 x12AWG Conductors
16 AWG
760250294 P-002-DS-HY-8W-F18YL/2X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 2 x16AWG Conductors
760250295 P-002-DS-HY-5L-F18AQ/2X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 2 x16AWG Conductors
760250296 P-002-DS-HY-5K-F18AQ/2X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 2 Fibers, 2 x16AWG Conductors
760250297 P-004-DS-HY-8W-F18YL/2X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 2 x16AWG Conductors
760250298 P-004-DS-HY-5L-F18AQ/2X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 2 x16AWG Conductors
760250299 P-004-DS-HY-5K-F18AQ/2X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 4 Fibers, 2 x16AWG Conductors
760250300 P-002-DS-HY-8W-F18YL/4X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 4 x16AWG Conductors
760250301 P-002-DS-HY-5L-F18AQ/4X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 4 x16AWG Conductors
760250302 P-002-DS-HY-5K-F18AQ/4X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 2 Fibers, 4 x16AWG Conductors
760250303 P-004-DS-HY-8W-F18YL/4X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 4 x16AWG Conductors
760250304 P-004-DS-HY-5L-F18AQ/4X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 4 x16AWG Conductors
760250305 P-004-DS-HY-5K-F18AQ/4X16AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 4 Fibers, 4 x16AWG Conductors
P-002-DS-HY-5L or 5K-F29AQ-2x12AWG P-002-DS-HY-8W-F29YL-2x12AWG P-004-DS-HY-5L or 5K-F29AQ-4x12AWG P-004-DS-HY-8W-F29Y-4x12AWG
8      Powered fiber solutions Your network’s smartest path to the edge
PLENUM ROUND PFC CABLE CONTINUED
MID Part Number Description
20 AWG
760250306 P-002-DS-HY-8W-F16YL/2X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 2 x20AWG Conductors
760250307 P-002-DS-HY-5L-F16AQ/2X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 2 x20AWG Conductors
760250308 P-002-DS-HY-5K-F16AQ/2X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 2 Fibers, 2 x20AWG Conductors
760250309 P-004-DS-HY-8W-F16YL/2X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 2 x20AWG Conductors
760250310 P-004-DS-HY-5L-F16AQ/2X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 2 x20AWG Conductors
760250311 P-004-DS-HY-5K-F16AQ/2X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 4 Fibers, 2 x20AWG Conductors
760250312 P-002-DS-HY-8W-F16YL/4X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 4 x20AWG Conductors
760250313 P-002-DS-HY-5L-F16AQ/4X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 4 x20AWG Conductors
760250314 P-002-DS-HY-5K-F16AQ/4X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 2 Fibers, 4 x20AWG Conductors
760250315 P-004-DS-HY-8W-F16YL/4X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 4 x20AWG Conductors
760250316 P-004-DS-HY-5L-F16AQ/4X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 4 x20AWG Conductors
760250317 P-004-DS-HY-5K-F16AQ/4X20AWG Powered Fiber Cable, Plenum Indoor, OM4, 4 Fibers, 4 x20AWG Conductors
SURFACE MOUNT BOXES
	· Supports structured cabling labeling and administration
	· Protects your powered fiber cable and connections
	· Provides a clean end point to terminate new indoor

760249095 Kit, SMB, 2 Fiber Ports, 2 Power Ports, Beige
760249094 Kit, SMB, 2 Fiber Ports, 2 Power Ports, White
760249093 Kit, SMB, 2 Fiber Ports, 2 Power Ports, Black
Powered fiber solutions Your network’s smartest path to the edge     9
1 AND 2-PORT POE EXTENDERS
	· IP68 sealing—Enclosures are designed for outdoor installations with
protection from moisture and the environment
	· Automatically corrects for distance voltage drop in the hybrid cable
	· Integrated Electrical Protection
	· 60W 2-port variant enables 2 PoE or PoE+ devices to be connected via
one hybrid cable.
	· 60W single port variation supports 802.3bt, Class 6 power levels.
It can be equipped with SPF+ transceivers, and deliver 5 Gbps Ethernet
over the copper port.
Part Number/MID Description
PFU-P-C-O-060-02 60W, 2 Port PoE Extender*
PFU-P-E-O-060-01 60W, 1 Port 5 Gbps PoE Extender
POWER EXTENDERS/FIBER PASS-THRU
	· Provide the same power management and electrical protection benefits of
the PoE Extenders.
	· Designed to handle devices which require direct fiber input and DC power.
	· IP68 sealing—Enclosures are designed for outdoor installations with
protection from moisture and the environment
Part Number/MID Description
PFU-48-C-O-060-01 Power extender fibre pass through 48VDC
PFU-12-C-O-060-01 Power extender fibre pass through 12VDC
   PFU-P-C-O-060-02
PFU-48-C-O-060-01
*The 60W, 2-port PoE Extender provides a maximum of 30W on each port.
POWER SUPPLIES